FORM OF ENQUIRY REGARDING TENDERER
CHARACTER CERTIFICATE

Memo No-201/6, Date-13-04-2022

As per S.S.P. Memo No. 1961

Dailed 1912 there is nothing rystort him/her in : 3/1916191

Boords. Hence there is No. CL, action to him/her appointment

Deputy Commissioner East Singlishum Namehedpur



1. Applicant's Name

2. Address

3. Usual Place of Residence

 Applicant's approximate income (income of famaily where he is a

member of joint family)

5. (i) Income Tax

(ii) Sales Tax

 Has the applicant ever been concerned in any rioto or criminal cases

7. Misc. Remarks

 What is applicant's character by genral repution of from your personal knowledge

9. Recommendatation of enquiry officer

10. Remark's of Sub-Inspector

11. Remar's of Circle Inspector

12. Remard's of Sr. Police
Superintendent
Sr. Supdt. of Police
East Singhbhum, Jamshedpur

: MOHAMMAD OWALS

S/o. Md. Yakub, House No. 12, Road No. 18 C

West Old Purulia Road, Zakirnagar, Mango

Jamshedpur, Azadnagar, East Singhbhum, Jharkhand, Pin 832 110

- Do -

Rs. 4, 98, 560/-

No

Good faithful

(भटायप

कार्वेष्ठ है विद्वाना

पिटा मेर अपयापक अवियान

करी है। भाज - परा / फोरी क

किलान किया दूरही प्रभान

पु0 नि0-सह-धाना प्रभारी के जिल्हा आजादनगर थाना FORM OF ENQUIRY REGARDING TENDER CHARACTER CERTIFICATE Memo No-113/11. Date -09-02-2023 As per S.S.P. Memo No. 108 (110) 9110 Dated 06 02 2023 there is nothing Against him/her in : A Zadvagar... P.S. Records. Hence there is No Objection to him/her appointment Peputy Commissioner East Singhbhum, Jamshedpur Applicant's Name 180723 ZEESHAN KHAN Address S/o Mehboob Khan, R/o H.No.11, Road No.11, Zakirnagar East, Near Kabiriya School, P.o. & P.s. Azadnagar, Jamshedpur, East Singhbhum, . Jharkhand-832110. Usual Place of Residence 498320/ 4. Applicant's approximate income (income of family where he is a member of joint family) (i) Income Tax (ii) Sales Tax 6. Has the applicant ever been concern in any rioto or criminal cases

- 7. Misc. Remarks
- What is applicant's character by general repution of from your personal knowledge
- 9. Recommendation of enquiry officer
- 10. Remark's of Sub-Inspector
- 11. Remark's of Circle Inspector

12. Remard's of Sr. Police Superintendent

Sr. Supott. of Police East Shighbhum, Jamshedpur : महाम्ली : एवं Icss Postaland को किया हुने । : विद्ध में है जिया मान केरिया गरी है। नाम म्पूरा मिलें का मिलान किया करी है। अभिने स्तिय कार्य केरिया करी है।

ाठ निठ-सह-थामा प्रभारी आजादनगर थाना 201016-116-1